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Geminus Corporation

Paladin, Inc.

East Coast Migrant Head Start Project

Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium
Fremont Community Schools

Marshall-Starke Development Center, Inc.

Cardinal Services, Inc. of Indiana ( Kosciusko County HS/EHS)
Kankakee-Iroquois Regional Planning Commission

Area Five Agency on Aging and Community Services, Inc.
Community Action of Northeast Indiana, Inc. (Brightpoint)
Community Action Program, Inc. of Western Indiana
Bauer Family Resources

Kokomo School Corporation

Pathfinder Services, Inc.

Carey Services, Inc.

Marion Community Schools

CDI Northeast Indiana

Bona Vista Programs, Inc.

Western Indiana Community Action Agency, Inc.
Hamilton Center, Inc

Family Development Services, Inc.

Early Learning Indiana, Inc.

Interlocal Community Action Program, Inc.

Telamon Corporation (Transition Resources Corporation (TRC))
Community Action of East Central Indiana Incorporated
Human Services, Inc.

Fayette County School Corporation

Community Care in Union County, Inc.

Pace Community Action Agency, Inc.

South Central Community Action Program

Southeastern Indiana Economic Opportunity Corp

Community Action Program of Evansville and Vanderburgh County, Inc.

Hoosier Uplands Economic Development Corporation
Ohio Valley Opportunities, Inc.

Dubois-Pike-Warrick Economic Opportunity Committee, Inc. (Tri-Cap Head Start)

Lincoln Hills Development Corporation
Floyd County Community Action Agency, Inc.
Community Action of Southern Indiana, Inc.

CCR&R Region
M Early Learning Connections, Geminus

[] The Child Care Resource Network

[] Chances and Services for Youth (CASY)
B Child Care Answers

M Building Blocks

Putnam

29

Sullivan

2024 Indiana Head Start & Early Head Start Needs Assessment

Noble DeKalb
10 10
Whitley J
10 Allen
e Pulaski Fulton 10
Newto SP 8 9
8
| b Wa]g’aSh.[- untington
White Cass 1313‘?; 14, 17 Wells |Adams
12 9, 18 ’ 17 |3, 17
Hention ﬁ Carroll
11 12 Grant
Howard 15. 16 Blackfon
Ti ’ 5, 1 Jay
ippecanoe > 17
3, 12 Clinton i
12 13 Delaware
24 Randolph
3, 24 17
Montgomery Boone
11 11
Henry
23 Wayne
25




I INDIANA HEAD START

AND EARLY HEAD START
GRANTEE INFORMATION

Grantee

Counties Served

Director Name

Email Address

Area Five Agency on Aging and Community Services,
Inc.

'Wabash, Cass, Fulton

Lori Frame

frame @areafive.com

Bauer Family Resources

Tippecanoe, Carroll, Clinton, White,
Hendricks, Morgan, Owen

Kim Ryan

kryan @bauerfamilyresources.org

Bona Vista Programs, Inc. Howard Amanda Riley ariley @dsiservices.org

Cardinal Services Inc of Indiana (Kosciusko County Kosciusko Kathryn Fields kathryn.fields @cardinalservices.org
HS/EHS)

Carey Services, Inc. Blackford, Grant Beth Wickman bwickham @careyservices.com
CDI Northeast IN HS Adams, Blackford, Huntington, Jay, Cari Reiley creiley @neindianahs.org

Randolph, Wells

Community Action Of East Central Indiana
Incorporated

Wayne

[Marcus Fleagle

mfleagle @caeci.org

Community Action of Northeast Indiana Inc
(Brightpoint)

Allen, DeKalb, Noble, Whitley

Mary Lee Freeze

Imaryleefreeze @ mybrightpoint.org

Community Action of Southern Indiana, Inc.

Clark

Merry Striegel

mstriegel @casil.org

Community Action Program Inc. of Western Indiana

Benton, Boone, Fountain, Montgomery,
Parke, Vermillion

[Dawn Gritten

dgritten @capwi.org

Community Action Program of Evansville &

Vanderburgh County, Inc. (Gibson, Posey, Vanderburgh Mary Goedde mgoedde @capeevansville.org
Community Care In Union County, Inc. (Union Uennifer English jennenglishnow @ gmail.com
Dubois-Pike-Warrick Economic Opportunity — . .

Committee, Inc. (Tri-Cap Head Start) Dubois, Pike, Warrick [Molly Wuchner Imolly.wuchner @tri-cap.net
Early Learning Indiana, Inc. Marion [Ashleigh Hoekstra shleighh @dayearlylearning.org

East Coast Migrant Head Start Project

Adams, Howard, Knox, Madison,
Marion, St. Joseph, Tippecanoe

Jenny Guzman

jguzman @ecmhsp.org

Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium

Elkhart, St. Joseph

Kathy Guajardo

K guajardohs @sbcsc.k12.in.us

Family Development Services, Inc

Hamilton, Marion

Teresa Rice

trice @fds.org

Fayette County School Corporation Fayette [Mallory Cameron mcameron @fayette.k12.in.us
Floyd County Community Action Agency, Inc. Floyd [Tara Meachum tmeachum @fcheadstart.com
Fremont Community Schools LaGrange, Steuben [Pam Covell Anderson pam.covell @vistulahs.org
Geminus Corporation Lake, Porter Karen Carradine karen.carradine @ geminus.care
Hamilton Center, Inc. Vigo Tiffany Cherry tcherry @hamiltoncenter.org
Hoosier Uplands Economic Development Corporation [Lawrence, Martin, Orange, Washington [Debbie Beeler dsbeeler@hoosieruplands.org

Human Services Inc

[Bartholomew, Brown, Decatur, Jackson,
Johnson, Shelby

[Aimee Nichalson

anichalson @hsi-headstart.com

Interlocal Community Action Program Inc

Hancock, Henry, Rush

[Mary Ellen Brausa

Imbrausa@icapcaa.org

Kankakee-Iroquois Regional Planning Commission Jasper, Newton, Pulaski Tiffany Stigers tberkshire @urhere.net
Kokomo School Corporation Howard, Miami Kelly Wright kwright@kokomo.k12.in.us
Lincoln Hills Development Corporation (Crawford, Harrison, Perry, Spencer Martha Thomas mthomas @lhdc.org

Marion Community Schools Grant [Allison Reed areed @marion.k12.in.us

Marshall-Starke Development Center, Inc.

Marshall, Starke

Jane Pollitt

I Pollitt @marshall-starke..org

Ohio Valley Opportunities, Inc.

Jefferson, Scott

[Michelle Kimmel

mkimmel @ovoinc.org

Pace Community Action Agency, Inc.

Davies, Greene, Knox, Sullivan

[Angela Lange

hlange @pacecaa.org

Paladin, Inc.

LaPorte

[Robert Fillmore

robert.fillmore @imagination.care

Pathfinder Services Inc.

Huntington

Jenna Wilkinson

jwilkinson @pathfinderservices.org

South Central Community Action Program

Monroe

Stacey Edwards

Stacey @insccap.org

Southeastern Indiana Economic Opportunity Corp

[Dearborn, Franklin, Ohio, Ripley,
Switzerland

[Melody Minger

hsdirector@sieoc.org

Telamon Corporation (Transition Resources
Corporation (TRC))

Madison, Delaware

Jama Donovan

jdonovan @transitionresources.org

Western Indiana Community Action Agency, Inc.

Clay, Putnam, Vigo

Shelly Conine

sconine @wicaa.org
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